
Kuwait International Motocross 2019

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

12:35:58
13:26:23
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13:00:35
13:21:59
21:24

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000

0

Heat name
Heat Date
Track name

:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

15 16
0Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
12
3

:

:

15 March 2019
Kuwait Motor Town - Motocross - 1777 mtr.

Clubman - Free Practice

108Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayMotorcyclein lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

77 Rushed Abdulla KTM 3502:18.656 13:04:5211
18 Dasim Alkubaisi Honda CRF250R2:17.534 13:04:5812
77 Rushed Abdulla KTM 3502:14.769 13:14:0953

Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  Kuwait Motor Town
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